10Gtek Transceivers Co.,Ltd
Driving Your Next Generation Networks www.10gtek.com
E-mail:info@10gtek.com Tel: +86 755 2998 8100 Fax: +86 755 6162 4140
1
100G EDR QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Transceiver
AOC-Q4Q4-xxx
Features
 Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable

E-mail:info@10gtek.com Tel: +86 755 2998 8100 Fax: +86 755 6162 4140
7
Ordering Information
PN Cable Imformation
AOC-Q4Q4-xxx OM3 MMF with UL Certification
QSFP28 Active Optical Cable Transceiver
#001: 1-meter cable
#003: 3-meter cable
#005: 5-meter cable
#010: 10-meter cable
#015: 15-meter cable
#020: 20-meter cable
#030: 30-meter cable
#050: 50-meter cable
#100: 100-meter cable
10Gtek Transceivers Co.,Ltd